GRIGGS ENTERPRISES, INC.
P.0. BOX 286
PARIS, KY 40362
859-987-6744

March 18, 2024

Mr. Scott Spalding

Marion County Board of Education
755 E Main Street

Lebanon, KY 40033

RE: GLASSCOCK ELEMENTARY- Stairwell Infill
Dear Scott::

We will demo and dispose of the railing on top of the stairwell and demo the top portion of concrete on the stair wall.
We will dampproof the walls and stairs and infill the existing opening at the bottom of the stairwell with 12" CMU.
We will install # 57 stone at the bottom of the stairwell and install fabric over top of the # 57's. We will then compact
DGA over the fabric to top of existing grade and cap with 4" of 5' x 25' concrete. The cost is as follows:

DESCRIPTION TOTAL:
See attached from Mason Structure 2,370.73
Demo, install gravel, form, and pour concrete including rebar. 10,913.00
SUBTOTAL: 13,283.73
10% O & P: 1,328.37
TOTAL: | $14,612.10

Sincerely,

Mot Ou Borggs -

Kenneth A. Griggs
President



o

MASON

STRUCTURE

Project Name: Marion County Glasscock Elementary
Project #: 29147

Date of Request: |

General Contractor or Subcontractor Company

Description of Work:

Mason Structure

a Materials (attach itemized breakdown)

b Equipment Rental (attach itemized breakdown/invoices)
Sub - Total (1) [a+b)

¢ Labor (attach itemized breakdown of labar hours

cost by Job classification)

Sub - Total (2) [subtotal (1) + (C))

veauestea oy i

$__ 50490
$ 36.80

s sat70 ]
$  1,613.51

s[_215520 ]

d Overhead & Profit (Material, Equipment and Labor) S 215.52
Markup %:
Sub - Total (3) [subtotal (2) + d] $
e Sub-Contract Work, if applicable (attach additional S 0.00
REQUEST FOR CHANGE FORM for each subcontractor)
f ntractor's or ntractor" rhead and Profit on Lower Tier Work S 0.00
Markup %: | ]
Sub - Total (4) [e + f] sC_oo0 ]
Total [Subtotal (3) + Subtotal (4)] S 2,370.73
g TOTAL $ 2,370.73
h wner Purch. der A ments (51 r more):
OPO Description OPO#H Material Amount Tax
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Total $0.00 $0.00 LESS OPO s(_o000 ]
i TOTAL SUBCONTRACTOR CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT $ 2,370.73
j Extension of Time Requested: -ulendn days. (Attach detailed justification.)
k The total cost amount includes the following Economic Inclusion amounts:
Subcontractor / 2nd Tier Classification (WBE, MBE, etc.): Amount (5):

BAB Anglisne Averos © Lasington, KY 40508 - BS0 262 5011 « fan. BS0 2366118
Malling Adcress: B0 Hox G40 © Lexingion, KY 40685
WO Masonstruciure com



06'v0S $ =1vioL
89'8¢ S =Xxe] s?|eg
TE9LY S =|ejoqns
- $
§ S
- S
= S
0L'S S |ST Y1 | 8€0 S UM .8
18'6€ S |v9 y00321qn) | zz'9 3 Jeuop Aedo
- S |0 Y1 | 880 S leqay
SO'IPrT S |T6°0 piepdiqn) | 00°SST S ino.o
= $ |0 V3| SC6 S sjamoQ Axod3
- S |0 vl |zt $ sioyouy
§ $ |0 141 | 06'F S Alquiassy Suiysey4
2 $lo uojies | 8Z°6T S 009 ueapjans
98'¢TT S T led 1eo s | £v°95 $ Suyoosddweq
- $ |0 34019n) | 889 $ B0\ P210j0D
? S |o 141 zeo $ JUSW3240juIdy 3AJ pue YOOH
§ $10 v3 [ z90 S o8
- $ |0 vi| e S s8uId NIND .8
06'9LT S |85 va | SO'E S NnD ,.2T
|eloL Ayuenp aInsean Jun 350D Hun e8]l

NMOGMV3YE TVIHILVIN Q3ZINW3ELI




089¢ S =|ejoigng

- S

- $

= S

- S

: S

- S

= S

= S

5 S

- S

= S

= S

- S

i S

- S

= $ |000 vi| 00°Z6 S apejg mes

- $ |00°0 Aeq| ot'v9 S JaxIN
S0°'8 S |€T°0 Aeg| ov'v9 S 13XIIA

- $ |00°0 Ae@| 00°0ZT S 11 Jouay|

- $ 10070 Aeq| 00'0Z1 S 17 Joldu]

£ S (000 Aeq| 00°0€2 S [N
SL'82 S |€T°0 Aeq| 00'0€Z S [N

|elo) zmu:m:d INSEIN NuUn 1500 Jun ucwEn_:Uu

NMOQV3y8 INICIND3I G3ZIWALI




IS'€T9'T $ =|ejogns
- S
3 S
. S
7 S
- S
. S
- $
g S
£ S
- S
2 S 000 89°CZv S Ja10qe
88789 S 00°9T 89°T 5 1310qe]
- S 000 €48y S J0iesadQ
OT'tL S 0S'T €L°8Y $ 103e19d0
- $ 000 vS°ZS S HosCiN
¥9°0v8 S 0091 v5°2S S uoselN
§ S 000 LS'L9 S ueWwalo4
6891 S ST0 LS°L9 S uewaJto
|ejolL SINOH oley Jogeq uoiljeayjisse|d loqgeq

NMOQXV3Iyg H0aVv1 Q3ZIN3LI




